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Gents Recurve
SM1 Archer Club Cat Bow Hits Golds Inner 10’s Score

1 Kevin Wong AAC G Rec 72 15 8 594
2 Steve Hawes BOH G Rec 72 12 3 589
3 Mark Brown HB G Rec 72 14 5 587
4 Ben Smith BOH G Rec 72 12 4 568
5 Paul Dembina AAC G Rec 72 9 4 554
6 Jorge Trombotto PB G Rec 72 9 5 551
7 Joe O’Neil HB G Rec 71 7 2 549
8 Munesh Kumar BOH G Rec 70 5 2 510
9 Greg Rowe RA G Rec 70 7 0 503
10 Gordon Parker LAC G Rec 71 7 2 484
11 Tim Moores HA G Rec 69 4 2 479
12 Neil Smith LAC G Rec 69 3 0 439
13 Neil Gamble HA G Rec 67 4 1 435
14 David Turner HA G Rec 65 3 1 425
15 John Bradberry RA G Rec 67 2 0 413
16 Delroy Livingstone PB G Rec 64 3 1 360
17 Rob Pratt PB G Rec 56 3 1 329
18 Terry Williams PB G Rec 54 5 0 312
19 Barney Challen RA G Rec 54 2 1 249

Gents Barebow
SM1 Archer Club Cat Bow Hits Golds Inner 10’s Score

1 Hakkan Hassan AAC G B/B 70 11 4 471
2 Jeff Shore LAC G B/B 71 6 2 469

Gents Longbow
SM1 Archer Club Cat Bow Hits Golds Inner 10’s Score

1 Roger Spellane AAC G L/B 69 0 0 490
2 Pete Price AAC G L/B 65 5 2 402
3 Barney King KA G L/B 64 3 0 349
4 Eric Murray KA G L/B 57 1 2 311
5 Mick Bailey KA G L/B 49 5 2 293
6 Chris Faulkes AAC G L/B 40 6 1 221
7 John Thomas KA G L/B 37 3 1 188
8 Colin Okin PB G L/B 36 0 0 170
9 Jonathan Simons PB G L/B 25 0 0 94
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Ladies Recurve
SM1 Archer Club Cat Bow Hits Golds Inner 10’s

1 Anastasia Sichkarenko HB L Rec 71 9 3
2 Wai Kwen Walker HB L Rec 70 7 1
3 Linda Martin RH L Rec 68 3 0
4 Emanuelle Castillo RA L Rec 56 2 0
5 Ann Marie Whincup HA L Rec 43 3 3
6 Ashley Pollard GOA L Rec 42 1 0
7 Meera Shah GOA L Rec 34 1 1
8 Susan Parker GOA L Rec 28 1 0

Ladies Barebow
SM1 Archer Club Cat Bow Hits Golds Inner 10’s

1 Amanda Clement LAC L B/B 61 5 3

Ladies Longbow
SM1 Archer Club Cat Bow Hits Golds Inner 10’s

1 Jan Burns AAC L L/B 27 0 0
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Junior Girls Recurve
SM2 Archer Club Cat Bow Hits Golds Inner 10’s Score

1 Thea Moores HA JnrG Rec 72 3 1 517

Junior Boys Recurve
SM2 Archer Club Cat Bow Hits Golds Inner 10’s Score

1 Byron Whincup HA JnrB Rec 72 3 1 517
2 William Sami RA JnrB Rec 55 1 0 331
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Result of Shoot Out

Laleham Archery Club

SM1 Archer Club Hcp Score Allowance Total
Amanda Clement LAC 61 343 1148 1491
Jeff Shore LAC 45 469 943 1412
Gordan Parker LAC 50 484 999 1483
Neil Smith LAC 47 439 964 1403

Team Total 5789

Harefield Archery Club

SM1 Archer Club Hcp Score Allowance Total
Tim Moores HA 45 479 943 1422
Neil Gamble HA 55 434 1064 1499
Ann Marie Whincup HA 64 234 1190 1424
David Turner HA 68 425 1243 1668

Team Total 6013

Result: Win to Harefield Archery Club

Recurve Handicap Team 1st & 2nd 
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Result of Shoot Out

Laleham Archery Club

SM1 Archer Score
Amanda Clement 343
Jeff Shore 469
Gordan Parker 484
Neil Smith 439

1735 Total

Hampstead Bowmen

SM1 Archer Score
Wai Kwen Walker 509
Anastasia Sichkarenko 545
Joe O’Neil 549
Mark Brown 587

2190 Total

Bowmen of Harrow*

SM1 Archer Score
Ben Smith 568
Steve Hawes 589
Manesh Kumar 510

1667 Total*

Pinner Bowmen

SM1 Archer Score
Delroy Livingstone 370
Terry Williams 312
Jorge Trombotto 551
Rob Pratt 329

1562 Total

* 3 archers attended

Result League Placing 2017
Hampstead Bowmen
Laleham Archery Club
Bowmen of Harrow
Pinner Bowmen

Recurve Made Score Team  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 

2nd

3rd 
4th 
5th 


